e Restaurant

STARTERS Barbajuans
Alpine ravioli, watercress
Charred leeks & buttermilk
Saffron carrots, Tamaris mussels
Vegetable soup, basil pistou
Snails in white wine

MAINS Swiss chard cannelloni
Crispy Dover sole, spinach
Terre de Toine poultry, squash

Veal sweetbreads, Ni¢oise-style mushrooms

Scallops, cauliflower & caviar
Spiced pigeon, cabbage

Bread & cheese

Net prices in Enros - Service included

Allergen information available from the Maitre d’Hotel

Meat origin : France

Hortel du Couvent
Nice, France

20
22
21
23
19
24

32
49
39
48
68
46

17



